
ILKLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL 
 
 

A MOORLANDS LEARNING TRUST ACADEMY 

Year 11 
Presentation Evening 

at The King’s Hall, Ilkley 
 
 

Wednesday 23rd November 2022 



 

So What, MILES DAVIS  
Allan Whitmore (piano), Adam Leather (bass guitar),  

Isaac Perkins (drums) and Matthew Radick (saxophone) 
 

Welcome and Introduction 
Headteacher: Carly Purnell 

 
 

Musical Interlude 
The Sound of Music, RODGERS & HAMMERSTEIN  

Millie Trevett and Grace Chadwick (vocal duet) 
 
 

Congratulations 
Deputy Headteacher: Gemma Claughton (host) 

 Head of Year 11: Lisa Hessey 
 
 

Presentation of GCSE Certificates & Subject Prize Winners 
Headteacher: Carly Purnell 

Head of Year 11: Lisa Hessey 
 

Musical Interlude 
Clair de Lune, DEBUSSY (piano) 

Callum Whitton 
 

Presentation of Outstanding Achievement Awards 
Guest of Honour:  Yasmin Coffey 

Head of Year 11: Lisa Hessey 
Headteacher: Carly Purnell 

 
 

Outstanding Attendance 
Standing Ovation: Deputy Headteacher: Gemma Claughton  

 
 

Presentation of Special Awards 
Governor—Chair of Resources: Peter Shelley 

Head of Year 11: Lisa Hessey 
 
 

Musical Interlude 
Wishing You Were Somehow Here Again, LLOYD WEBBER (voice) 

Charlotte Dear 
 

Guest of Honour’s Address 
Yasmin Coffey 

 
 

 



 Subject Awards Attainment     Progress 

Art Ebony Gonzalez Summer Smith  

Biology 
Saoirse Carey 
Maisie O'Connor 

Hugh Ameigh 
Harriett Wright 

Business  
Poppy Herrington 
Beth Rogers 

Hammad Javed 
Jack Lister 

Chemistry 
Erin Doyle  
Alexander Wood 

Ben Ballard 
Jack Blundell 

Combined Science: Trilogy 
Emma Townsend 
Frazey Welsh 
Grace Widdup 

Charlie Cain 
Sofia Little 
George  Morley 

Computer Science Medwyn Irwin Valentine Rory Gazeley 

Design Technology: Electronics Gilbert Muirhead Arianwen Evans 

Design Technology: Engineering Josie Simpson Samuel Buckley 

Design Technology: Resistant Materials Ellen Johnson Lewin Storton 

Design Technology: Textiles Emma Docherty Zoe Haskins 

Drama Alice Auger Martha Parker 

English Language 
Jack Ibbertson 
Harriet  Vaughan 
Bethan Yeates 

Olivia Bradbury 
Stella Cracknell 
Edith-Rose Martin 

English Literature 
Lucy Bentley 
Izzy McBain 
Emily Smith 

Rhianna Brady   
Grace Chadwick 
Allan Whitmore 

Food and Nutrition Abigail Toseland Sonny Gibbons 

French Elodie Parsons Isobel Barlow 

Further Maths Level 2 Certificate Leah Turner Matthew Rodriguez  

Geography  
Ned Gilroy 
Esther Killan 

Darcy Bryant 
Edie Edson 

Health and Social Care Kitty Hartley Husna Ahmed 

History 
William Haywood  
Fred Scott 

Valentino Dale  
Harry Stirrup 

Hospitality Max Gibson  Amy Scott 

ICT Eesa Amon Isaac Walton 

Mathematics 
Daniel Fazackerley 
Edward McCarthy 
Alexander Wood 

Catriona Hellewell 
Zara Nawaz 
Jake Rochford  

Media Charlotte Dear Lillia Brow 

Music Matthew Radick Lucy Robinson 

PE Anna Black Alice Brook 

Performing Arts George Peters Jamie Lee 

Photography Olivia Walsh Oscar Gilroy-Bewell 

Physics 
Archie Foster 
Emily Jowett 

Hari Sharma 
Ted Shaw 

RE Tilly Hollins Sophie Mann 

Spanish Catherine Griffin Jasper Horn  

Travel & Tourism  Sophie Breen Khayyam Shazad 



The following Exceptional Attainment students achieved the highest GCSE grades 
across the curriculum.  Our Outstanding Progress awards recognise the students 
with the highest progress scores based on the value added from Key Stage 2 to GCSE. 
 
We are fortunate at Ilkley Grammar School to have many students with excellent achievement and 
many more students deserve our praise and admiration beyond those who have been awarded 
prizes. 
 

Exceptional Attainment  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Outstanding Progress 

Maisie O'Connor 

Beth Rogers 

Fred Scott 

Ted Shaw 

Josie Simpson 

Emily Smith 

Evelyn Truluck 

Leah Turner 

Harriet Vaughan 

Olivia Walsh 

Jamie Waugh 

Frazey Welsh 

Callum Whitton 

Grace Widdup 

Alexander Wood 

Ben Ballard 

Josh Beevers 

Saoirse Carey 

Emma Docherty 

Erin Doyle 

Daniel Fazackerley 

Simon Firth 

Catherine Griffin 

Jasper Horn 

Jack Ibbertson 

Emily Jowett 

Esther Killan 

Matthew Lambe 

Izzy McBain 

Edward McCarthy 

OUTSTANDING ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS 

Hugh Ameigh 

James Aspinall 

Grace Atkinson 

Alice Auger 

Lucy Bentley 

Jack Blundell 

Olivia Bradbury 

Darcy Bryant 

George Buckley 

Samuel Buckley 

Charlie Cain 

Grace Chadwick 

Valentino Dale 

Edie Edson 

Archie Foster 

Ebony Gonzalez 

William Haywood 

Tilly Hollins 

Medwyn Irwin Valentine 

Hammad Javed 

Jack Lister 

Sofia Little 

George Morley 

Zara Nawaz 

Megan Page 

Matthew Rodriguez 

Hari Sharma 

Summer Smith 

Abigail Toseland 

Harriett Wright 



The following students achieved the highest overall attendance in school throughout 
Years 7-11 at Ilkley Grammar School.   

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

OUTSTANDING ATTENDANCE 

Alice Auger 

Isobel Barlow 

Florence Berry 

Liam Cressey 

Emma Docherty 

Simon Firth 

Catherine Griffin 

Zoe Haskins 

Anna Heierman-Rix 

Poppy Herrington 

Tilly Hollins 

Ciara Joel 

Emily Jowett 

Sophie Knight 

Samuel Mellor 

Ethan Merrett 

Oliver Moscrop 

Theo Rand 

Thomas Reed 

Amaan Rehman 

Beth Rogers 

Aidan Samuel 

Amaru Saravia Etchell 

Hari Sharma 

Summer Smith 

Emma Townsend 

Leah Turner 

Grace Widdup 

Alexander Wood 

Harriett Wright 



Special Awards 

The Personal Best Award 
Sonny Gibbons 

Charlotte Wadsworth 

The Young Musician of the Year Award Charlotte Dear  

The Commitment to School and Community Award 
Crispin McKie 

Bethan Yeates 

The Personal Development Award Max Gibson 

The Pinsharp Cup for Sporting Achievement Freya Whiteside  

The Community Sports Award 
Charlie Macina 

 Jamie Lee  

The Year 11 Community Service Award 

Towergate Insurance Caring Professionals  
George Peters 

The Ilkley Parish Council Citizenship Award 

Presented by llkley Town Mayor, Cllr Mark Stidworthy 
George  Buckley 

The Ilkley Playhouse Award 

Presented by Samantha Hill, President, Ilkley Playhouse    
Grace Chadwick 

The  Ilkley Grammar School Respect Award Ben Ballard 

The Ilkley Grammar School Courage Award Tilly Hollins 

The Ilkley Grammar School Responsibility Award Eleanor Green 

The Ilkley Grammar School Pride Award Niamh O’Hearne 

The Ilkley Grammar School Kindness Award Joe Scott 

The  IGS Values Resilience Award Tori Elston 



Join us for our next events! 

 

St Margaret’s 
Church, Ilkley 

Monday 12th 
December 2022  

at 6.30pm 



SCHOOL PRODUCTION! 
 Poster designed by Josie Archer, 7IFL  



We are very grateful to the  
following businesses 

who have supported our awards this evening: 

IC Technology UK LTD 

Bulloughs Cleaning Services Ltd 

Carpet Tile Wholesale 

CGP Books 

Clip n Climb Ilkley Ltd 

Eden 

Gymnasium Equipment Maintenance Services Ltd 

Hartlington Fencing Supplies 

Ilkley Cinema  

JAK Travel 

Keybury Fire and Security 

Knight Engineers 

Softlink Europe 

Specialists Crafts 

T Clarke Contracting Limited  




